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84th NIKE Chandler Rotary Track and Field - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Austin Field

Meet Program

Event  203   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (32)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
North Canyon2758 Stroughter, Bryonna1

Benjamin Fra369 Blair, Jacey2

Mountain Poi2672 Edwards, Jai'dah3

Chandler956 Barker, Ruby4

Rock Canyon3289 McGowan, Petra5

Los Alamos2404 Trellue, Dani6

Bradshaw Mou542 Serrano, Giselle7

Ala QC147 Williams, Kyana8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Centennial (905 Williamson, Michael'Michelle1

Trabuco Hill3960 Gan, Yumi2

Chandler979 Ezealah, Donice3

Los Alamos2395 Passalacqua, Angelina4

South Mounta3697 Gammage, Olivia5

Xavier Colle4304 Borchard, Eleanor6

Benjamin Fra392 Oliver, Taylor7

Canyon View738 Grizzell, Brooklyn8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Poston Butte3121 Harris, Julia1

Faith Luther1764 Harrison, Tamiah2

Xavier Colle4306 Burrage, Kaira3

Ala QC137 Romney, Remy4

Chandler984 Galera-Young, Imani5

Hamilton1992 Reed, Kianna6

Chaparral (A1066 Banning, Gabriella (Gabbie)7

Liberty (Az)2299 Kemp, Mia8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Centennial (885 Hunter, Kennedy1

Centennial (891 Miles, Saniyah2

North Canyon2746 Garrett, Rebekah-Jhade3

Hamilton1979 Martin, Kori4

Canyon View764 Taylor, Annaleise5

Liberty2245 Lopes, Sofia6

Queen Creek3212 Montgomery, Jadyn7

Xavier Colle4310 Lopez, Mackenzie8

Event  205   Girls 100 Meter Dash (32)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Liberty2227 Davis, Taylor1

Chandler966 Carry, Arianna2

Desert Vista1660 Zubey, Sara3

Los Alamos2380 Holland, Allie4

Liberty (Az)2311 Prassas, Addysan5

Los Alamos2402 Sanchez, Syana6

Xavier Colle4314 Stoller, Marley7

Queen Creek3209 Mabry, Erin8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
North Canyon2751 Hussey, Oliviah1

North Canyon2746 Garrett, Rebekah-Jhade2

Pebble Hills3007 Daniels, Julissa3

Jordan2159 Williams, Makayla4

Westwood4219 Davis, Chiliyah5

Xavier Colle4312 Ofori, Maya6

Cheyenne Mou1112 Sportel, Evie7

Mountain Rid2701 Bridge, Hannah8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Centennial (897 Powell, Adrian1

Cesar Chavez951 Usoro, Nkoyo-May2

Jordan2146 Johnson, Armani3

Desert Vista1658 Whitman, Rickaiya4

Cienega1212 Walker, Damiya5

North Canyon2758 Stroughter, Bryonna6

Casteel778 Cain, Aria7

Prescott3173 Williams, Violet8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Hamilton1979 Martin, Kori1

Faith Luther1765 Hill, Zakiya2

Chandler965 Cade, Sniyah3

Centennial (873 Codd, Iyonna4

Cesar Chavez950 Usoro, Mayen5

Agua Fria Un15 Onyepunuka, Stacey6

Mountain Poi2668 Christian, Saniah7

Hamilton2004 Ware, Jaiden8

Event  207   Girls 1600 Meter Run (46)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Campo Verde689 Jones, Clara1

Desert Mount1577 LaHann, Kaia2

Arcadia190 Ferguson, Kaileena3

Page2908 Reid, Jade4

Ala QC95 Call, Tally5

Sunrise Moun3826 Palmer, Madelyn6

Basha321 O'Connor, Audrey7

Glendale Pre1922 Kulkarni, Anushka8

Norco2732 Conde, Emily9

Alamosa25 Castillo, Madeline10

Pebble Hills3030 Zarrabal, Carolina11

Corona del S1397 Stewart, Addison12

Casteel801 Jensen, Olivia13

Chinle1124 Segay, Janessa14

Los Alamos2391 Montoya, Grace15

Xavier ColleBeaver, Lily16

Xavier ColleMarkham, Kaitlyn17

Crismon1472 White, Maysen18

Los Alamos2365 Beaux, Rebecca19

Lee Williams2177 Crook, Taliyah20

Liberty (Az)2296 Hollech, Laynee21

Ala QC148 Workman, Talya22

Hamilton2002 Trujillo, Carina23
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  207   Girls 1600 Meter Run (46))
Millennium2515 LeBlond, Landen1

BoulderVaughn, Kiki2

Cheyenne Mou1111 Raley, Lauren3

Alamosa27 DeLaCerda, Sarah4

El Paso East1720 Rodriguez, Adelynn5

Highland2008 Baugh, Cloe6

Phoenix Coun3083 Cahoon, Kimi7

Perry3050 Jones, Sara8

Highland2009 Delancey, Camryn9

Centennial (872 Calvin, Mackenna10

Desert Vista1620 Hanania, Brooklyn11

Eldorado1724 Rahmer, Gianna12

Chandler987 Hickey, Angelina13

Norco2733 Conde, Natalie14

Sunnyslope3787 Funk, Hannah15

Saguaro3319 Dunckley, Evangeline16

Xavier ColleRusso, Julia17

Flagstaff1789 Biggambler, Taylor18

Glendale Pre1917 Janssen, Taryn19

CO Chaparral4334 Ellsworth, Kaylee20

Ala WF153 Cerny, Kimberly21

Gilbert Chri1866 Bisceglie, Addison22

Sandia Prep3429 Henderson, Kate23

Event  209   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (16)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AArizona Coll1

AMountain Rid2

AQueen Creek3

AEleanor Roos4

AXavier Colle5

ACanyon View6

APrescott7

AMountain Poi8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ATrabuco Hill1

AJordan2

ANorth Canyon3

AHamilton4

AChandler5

ACentennial (6

ACesar Chavez7

ADesert Vista8

Event  211   Girls 400 Meter Dash (24)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Mountain Poi2662 Blume, Jaleah1

Centennial (Poole, Damoni2

Liberty2255 Mitchell, Trystin3

Paradise Hon2931 Ast, Ryane4

St Pius X3775 Ellison, Savannah5

Palmer Ridge2925 Philpot, Katelyn6

Hamilton1982 McDonnell, Jaylah7

Longmont2346 Johnson, Jordan8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Desert Vista1625 Kennard, SaRae1

Rock Canyon3291 Oakes, Lillian2

North Canyon2749 Henderson, Devyn3

Longmont2352 Pears, Ella4

Xavier Colle4314 Stoller, Marley5

Westwood4219 Davis, Chiliyah6

Canyon View736 Goodman, Madyson7

Sandra Day O3450 Kittleson, Kendal8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Jordan2142 Hardiman, Malaya1

Los Alamos2406 Wetteland, Anna2

Agua Fria Un15 Onyepunuka, Stacey3

Centennial (873 Codd, Iyonna4

Campo Verde716 Spindell, Lea5

Eleanor Roos1727 Burns, Kaia6

Chandler1011 Quarles, Anaya7

Liberty (Az)2308 McMillon, Saylor8

Event  213   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (24)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Mountain Rid2725 Senczakowicz-Gibo, Nikki1

Sandra Day O3442 Edlebeck, Hailey2

Longmont2338 Brubaker, Terra3

Hope Christi2075 Saul, Hayden4

Centennial (905 Williamson, Michael'Michelle5

Chandler956 Barker, Ruby6

Hamilton1978 Martin, Evonna7

Queen Creek3212 Montgomery, Jadyn8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Los Alamos2395 Passalacqua, Angelina1

Poston Butte3121 Harris, Julia2

Ala QC137 Romney, Remy3

Xavier Colle4310 Lopez, Mackenzie4

Xavier Colle4306 Burrage, Kaira5

Chandler979 Ezealah, Donice6

Centennial (891 Miles, Saniyah7

Centennial (885 Hunter, Kennedy8



Chandler High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 3

84th NIKE Chandler Rotary Track and Field - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Austin Field

Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  213   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (24))
Xavier Colle4304 Borchard, Eleanor1

Faith Luther1764 Harrison, Tamiah2

Canyon View764 Taylor, Annaleise3

Hamilton1979 Martin, Kori4

Sunnyslope3799 Martin, Aniyah5

Chandler984 Galera-Young, Imani6

Liberty2245 Lopes, Sofia7

Canyon View738 Grizzell, Brooklyn8

Event  215   Girls 800 Meter Run (48)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Corona del S1397 Stewart, Addison1

Saguaro3319 Dunckley, Evangeline2

Queen Creek3194 Hardt, Hadlee3

Williams Fie4266 Sturgeon, Claire4

Centennial (882 Hemgesberg, Abigail5

Corona del S1359 Buckley, Paige6

North Canyon2755 McCloud, Lanaya7

Flagstaff1805 Johnson, Haley8

Seton Cathol3543 Fickett, Thalia9

Chandler976 Dory, Taylor10

Hamilton2006 Word, Taliyah11

Deer Valley1521 Theall, Teagan12

Deer Valley1494 Harrison, Aniyah13

Eleanor Roos1731 Delatorre, Kate14

Queen Creek3218 Parks, Mia15

Sunrise Moun3826 Palmer, Madelyn16

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Sandra Day O3467 Richardson, Nya1

Sunnyslope3787 Funk, Hannah2

Liberty2215 Brown, Gena-Rosa3

Desert Vista1638 Pivin, Dana4

Norco2733 Conde, Natalie5

Canyon View760 Smith, Aniya6

El Paso East1715 Estrada, Paulina7

Perry3076 Torres, Danica8

Pebble Hills3030 Zarrabal, Carolina9

Cactus Shado610 Bradbury, Mailie10

Rio Rancho3233 Hawkins, Lily11

Boulder Cree484 Sollars, Sage12

Glendale Pre1906 Cannon, Chloe13

Campo Verde714 Sistak, Kara14

Casteel801 Jensen, Olivia15

Ala WF153 Cerny, Kimberly16

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Millennium2515 LeBlond, Landen1

Basha314 Lark, Kayla2

Centennial (872 Calvin, Mackenna3

Queen Creek3220 Ripperdan, Nicole4

Rock Canyon3296 Stuart, Eloise5

McClintock2460 Killian, Annie6

Gilbert Chri1883 Nelson, Ryley7

Sandia Prep3429 Henderson, Kate8

Campo Verde688 Hurtado, Bianca9

Ala QC95 Call, Tally10

Lincoln Prep2331 Ortiz, Alexis11

Palmer Ridge2925 Philpot, Katelyn12

Cienega1196 Davidson, Cassidy13

Higley2054 Miner, Elise14

North Canyon2739 Colosimo, Shay15

Chino Valley1129 Graham, Danielle16

Event  217   Girls 200 Meter Dash (32)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Los Alamos2367 Brown, Meredith1

Xavier Colle4312 Ofori, Maya2

Jordan2142 Hardiman, Malaya3

Pebble Hills3007 Daniels, Julissa4

Cesar Chavez940 Powell, Kyla5

Queen Creek3179 Blair, Kylie6

Liberty (Az)2308 McMillon, Saylor7

Shadow Ridge3634 Young, Nia8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Rock Canyon3302 Witkiewicz, Megan1

Casteel778 Cain, Aria2

Los Alamos2402 Sanchez, Syana3

Liberty2255 Mitchell, Trystin4

Atc School277 Koseoglu, Charli5

Los Alamos2380 Holland, Allie6

Centennial (897 Powell, Adrian7

Prescott3173 Williams, Violet8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Chandler966 Carry, Arianna1

Westwood4219 Davis, Chiliyah2

Hamilton1982 McDonnell, Jaylah3

North Canyon2751 Hussey, Oliviah4

Hamilton2004 Ware, Jaiden5

North Canyon2746 Garrett, Rebekah-Jhade6

Sunnyslope3799 Martin, Aniyah7

Eleanor Roos1727 Burns, Kaia8
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  217   Girls 200 Meter Dash (32))
Desert Vista1658 Whitman, Rickaiya1

Campo Verde716 Spindell, Lea2

Agua Fria Un15 Onyepunuka, Stacey3

Centennial (873 Codd, Iyonna4

Cesar Chavez950 Usoro, Mayen5

Faith Luther1765 Hill, Zakiya6

North Canyon2749 Henderson, Devyn7

Cesar Chavez951 Usoro, Nkoyo-May8

Event  221   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (16)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AQueen Creek1

AXavier Colle2

ASandra Day O3

AHamilton4

AJordan5

ALos Alamos6

APoston Butte7

AMcClintock8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ARock Canyon1

BLiberty2

ATrabuco Hill3

AChandler4

ACanyon View5

ANorth Canyon6

AEleanor Roos7

ACentennial (8

Event  223   Girls High Jump (21)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Higley2058 Reaves, Belicia1

Los Alamos2396 Passalacqua, Raina2

Campo Verde711 Rigby, London3

HighlandSearle, Emilee4

Canyon View742 Holm, Hannah5

Centennial (899 Ruffin, Zania6

Chaparral (A1066 Banning, Gabriella (Gabbie)7

Liberty (Az)2302 Lewis, Tessa8

Liberty2245 Lopes, Sofia9

Flagstaff1814 Martin, Teagan10

Flagstaff1804 Hagerman, Rachel11

Copper Canyo1320 Felix, Briann12

Sandra Day O3473 Simmons, Keira13

Hamilton1992 Reed, Kianna14

Valley Chris4014 Anderson, Sorochi15

HighlandTaylor, Gabrielle Gabby16

Liberty (Az)2299 Kemp, Mia17

Sandra Day O3470 Santiago, Jezelle18

Rock Canyon3289 McGowan, Petra19

Ala QC147 Williams, Kyana20

Centennial (883 Howard, Kemarah21

Event  225   Girls Pole Vault (23)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Liberty2220 Clark, Isabella1

Los Alamos2404 Trellue, Dani2

Notre Dame P2871 Kinzel, Jazmyn3

Centaurus837 Kidney, Lauren4

Faith Luther1784 Swart, Reve5

Sandra Day O3462 Mosby, Ava6

Chandler975 Dickinson, Kali7

Valley Chris4037 Juist, Libby8

Corona del S1363 Cooper, Cristina9

Casteel822 Starkey, Tyra10

Campo Verde700 Mesa, Keira11

Queen Creek3183 Campbell, Nya12

Mountain Rid2700 Anderson, Mackenzie13

Oak Hills4336 Taksas, Cheyenne14

Sandra Day O3448 Kelly, Madison15

Palmer Ridge2918 Gustafson, Lina16

Los Alamos2366 Bibeault, Colette17

Williams Fie4259 Nantz, Jordan18

Hamilton1972 Kohlmeier, Addison19

Faith Luther1757 Benjamins, Kennedy20

Hamilton2005 Williams, Madisyn21

Liberty2226 Daniel, Kaylee22

Basha324 Phillips, Jocelyn23

Event  227   Girls Long Jump (39)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Benjamin Fra395 Peterson, Delin1

Jordan2159 Williams, Makayla2

Cesar Chavez921 Doxie, Rhylyn3

Liberty (Az)2311 Prassas, Addysan4

Arizona Coll272 Valenzuela, Delaney5

Xavier Colle4315 Towns, Taylor6

Rock Canyon3279 Feiman, Emily7

Chandler991 Jackson, Aniya8

Chandler Pre1058 Spencer-Walters, Nadine9

Liberty2226 Daniel, Kaylee10

Centaurus837 Kidney, Lauren11

Chaparral (A1066 Banning, Gabriella (Gabbie)12

Jordan2143 Hicks, Kelis13
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  227   Girls Long Jump (39))
Palmer Ridge2917 Cook, Makenna1

Sahuaro3363 Murrow, Madison2

Sunnyslope3799 Martin, Aniyah3

Basha316 Magee, Paris4

Shadow Ridge3629 White, Tatiyanna5

Sandra Day O3441 DiMarco, Bella6

Campo Verde711 Rigby, London7

Pebble Hills3007 Daniels, Julissa8

North Canyon2751 Hussey, Oliviah9

Hamilton2003 Vallier, Teya10

Xavier Colle4302 Amoia, Vivian11

Mountain Rid2713 Johnson, Emma12

Longmont2352 Pears, Ella13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Hamilton1982 McDonnell, Jaylah1

Mountain Poi2688 Reagan, Dominique2

Los Alamos2395 Passalacqua, Angelina3

Mountain Poi2673 Emerson-Berryhill, Alexis4

Los Alamos2380 Holland, Allie5

Rock Canyon3289 McGowan, Petra6

Liberty (Az)2299 Kemp, Mia7

Chandler965 Cade, Sniyah8

Centennial (876 Davis, Synai9

Centennial (883 Howard, Kemarah10

Sandra Day O3470 Santiago, Jezelle11

Copper Canyo1318 Dupre, Zalaya12

Hamilton2004 Ware, Jaiden13

Event  229   Girls Triple Jump (36)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Ala WF161 Hunter, Stephanie1

Corona del S1379 Hoyos-Martinez, Paula2

Arizona Coll237 Cravatta, Rylann3

Arizona Coll229 Atchison, Madisyn4

Canyon View762 Stewart, Harmony5

Pebble Hills3016 Lee, Abreya6

Cibola1160 Miranda, Jazmin7

Glendale Pre1907 Dunkin, Pearl8

South Mounta3713 Stallworth, Journe9

Saguaro3323 Hur, Katie10

Perry3068 Richter, Savannah11

Jordan2153 Stevens, Samiya12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Liberty2240 Lee, Amylah1

St Pius X3772 Agbemadzo, Kristy2

Campo Verde686 Hitchings, Ashlyn3

Campo Verde713 Simmons, Leighton4

Longmont2346 Johnson, Jordan5

Corona del S1355 Beatty, Morgan6

Lee Williams2198 Slinkard, Brooke7

Campo Verde711 Rigby, London8

Los Alamos2396 Passalacqua, Raina9

Sandra Day O3441 DiMarco, Bella10

Hamilton1966 Hartsfield, Charity11

Canyon View752 Oliver, Aaliya12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Sandra Day O3442 Edlebeck, Hailey1

Shadow Ridge3629 White, Tatiyanna2

Los Alamos2404 Trellue, Dani3

Jordan2159 Williams, Makayla4

Hamilton1990 Perala, Jaden5

Liberty2257 Phillips, Kaylie6

Basha316 Magee, Paris7

Mountain Rid2713 Johnson, Emma8

Centennial (876 Davis, Synai9

Centennial (899 Ruffin, Zania10

Longmont2352 Pears, Ella11

Centennial (883 Howard, Kemarah12

Event  231   Girls Discus Throw (40)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Northland Pr2807 Rhon, Noemi1

Ala WF177 Risati, Ave2

Prescott3137 Bulson, Emily3

Jordan2154 Sykes, Christina4

Liberty2266 Sauvao, Jacelynn5

Fountain Hil1836 Bartman, Eliana6

Bradshaw Mou533 Mitchell, Brigit7

Cibola1159 Meza, Kahlei8

Canyon View734 Fields, Rylee9

Prescott3149 Goggin, Annalie10

Williams Fie4253 Lett, Mikaela11

Eleanor Roos1740 Leofa, Daejah12

Ala QC98 Clouse, Brailyn13

Chandler1017 Riley, Eva14
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  231   Girls Discus Throw (40))
HighlandDallas, Maddie1

Desert Vista1657 Weinberg, Abigail2

Verrado4156 Wilkinson, Gisele3

Xavier Colle4317 Ubom, Aymara4

North Canyon2741 Domokos, Lanee5

Round Valley3303 Finch, Sydnee6

Liberty (Az)2295 Hoelscher, Ainsley7

Millennium2507 Grossman, Erika8

Liberty (Az)2290 Gerken, Sophia9

Eastmark1709 Vega, Olivia10

Cesar Chavez910 Amouzou, Freda11

Palmer Ridge2920 Mayer, Kylie12

Basha305 Garcia, Gabriella13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Lake Havasu2168 Novy, Cate1

Chandler1026 Veloz, Kathryn2

Glendale Pre1901 Boonzaayer, Sofia3

Desert Vista1631 Lee, Tatum4

Liberty2221 Clark, Sophia5

Ala QC99 Clouse, Brinlee6

Williams Fie4249 Gleason, Aubree7

Liberty2231 Gordon, Chayanne8

Sahuaro3372 Ugwu, Liz9

Desert Ridge1599 Landa, Kaylee10

Shadow Ridge3612 Link, Molly11

Basha306 Garcia, Juliana12

Campo Verde703 Montgomery, Brooklyn13

Event  233   Girls Shot Put (42)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Cesar Chavez910 Amouzou, Freda1

Liberty2221 Clark, Sophia2

Valley Chris4061 Ward, Iveya3

Lee Williams2178 Degn, Laneah4

Liberty (Az)2295 Hoelscher, Ainsley5

Canyon View734 Fields, Rylee6

Chandler1026 Veloz, Kathryn7

Desert Vista1631 Lee, Tatum8

Sahuaro3346 Basham, Canberra9

Perry3048 Helterbran, Linnea10

Cibola1159 Meza, Kahlei11

North Canyon2741 Domokos, Lanee12

Millennium2489 Bradley, Megan13

Canyon View754 Pope, Mackenzie14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Liberty (Az)2290 Gerken, Sophia1

Bradshaw Mou533 Mitchell, Brigit2

Eleanor Roos1728 Cannon, Jazmine3

Prescott3149 Goggin, Annalie4

Valley Vista4097 Rosemond, Samiya5

Shadow Ridge3612 Link, Molly6

Hamilton2007 Young, Jessie7

Liberty (Az)2279 Agube, Hannah8

Saguaro3339 Thorne, Delynda9

Hamilton1997 Smith, Trinity10

Deer Valley1497 Jensen, Ashlynn11

Eastmark1709 Vega, Olivia12

Liberty2266 Sauvao, Jacelynn13

Williams Fie4249 Gleason, Aubree14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Northland Pr2807 Rhon, Noemi1

Chandler1017 Riley, Eva2

South Mounta3699 Gentry, Faith3

Glendale Pre1901 Boonzaayer, Sofia4

Ala QC98 Clouse, Brailyn5

Desert Ridge1599 Landa, Kaylee6

Sahuaro3372 Ugwu, Liz7

Basha306 Garcia, Juliana8

Campo Verde703 Montgomery, Brooklyn9

Verrado4156 Wilkinson, Gisele10

Ala QC99 Clouse, Brinlee11

Millennium2507 Grossman, Erika12

Liberty2231 Gordon, Chayanne13

Round Valley3303 Finch, Sydnee14
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Event  237   Girls Javelin Throw (87)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Liberty2219 Chavez, Ashley1

Centennial (852 Kresl, Madilyn2

Centennial (860 Nigh, Gracie3

Cibola1169 Plante, Samantha4

Flagstaff1826 Phillips, Rayna5

North Canyon2741 Domokos, Lanee6

Williams FieMbeufonjoh, Noela7

Boulder Cree467 Hess, Ava8

Sunrise Moun3838 White, Marli9

Crismon1462 Merkley, Delilah10

Cactus Shado654 Reamer, Allison11

Eastmark1689 McCrabb, Paige12

Williams Fie4267 Thomas, Chloe13

Hamilton1993 Roloff, Melanie14

Santa Fe3489 Holladay, Norah15

Shadow Mount3575 Cannon, Tessa16

Deer Valley1509 Patti, Makayla17

Xavier Colle4318 Zowine, Alexa18

Northland Pr2807 Rhon, Noemi19

Cibola1158 Meza, Danika20

Queen Creek3198 Hunter, Madison21

West Point4182 Harrell, Chelsea22

Arizona Coll264 Sandlin, Makenna23

Boulder Cree456 Dahlgren, Elizabeth24

Corona del S1368 Flynn, Mackenzie25

Flagstaff1822 Naleski, Georgia26

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Corona del S1388 Polec, Mya1

Payson3000 White, Lizzy2

Bradshaw Mou545 Sullivan, Sadie3

Westwood4232 Murphy, Halee4

Higley2032 Eastman, Aliyah5

Fountain Hil1842 Hampton, Katherine6

McClintock2484 Whiten, Zakiah7

Perry3035 Bonilla, Rebekah8

Canyon View734 Fields, Rylee9

Chaparral (A1069 Bloxdorf, Alyssa10

Sahuaro3354 Comfort, Brooklyn11

Perry3059 Mortensen, Danielle12

Ala Ironwood67 Henry, Deryn13

Arete Prepar211 Garver, Rebekkah14

Seton Cathol3550 Kelly, Ella15

Cesar Chavez910 Amouzou, Freda16

Valley Chris4020 Clauss, Melody17

Shadow Ridge3593 Brainard, Olivia18

Liberty (Az)2279 Agube, Hannah19

Bradshaw Mou547 Torres-Castro, Melissa20

Seton Cathol3554 Lanigan, Esmeralda21

Deer Valley1497 Jensen, Ashlynn22

Snowflake3679 West, Ranell23

Cienega1192 Bartholomew, Nora24

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Canyon View742 Holm, Hannah1

Sahuaro3370 Scholz, Emily2

Sunrise Moun3811 Anderson, Jessie3

Chandler Pre1035 Busanni, Emma4

Payson2974 Hancock, Chloe5

Valley Chris4040 Lentz, Grace6

Sandra Day O3430 Alvarado, Mercediz7

Williams Fie4249 Gleason, Aubree8

Hamilton1963 Enwiller, Pressley9

Shadow Ridge3627 Trinder, Elayna10

Campo Verde683 Gurnani, Rhiana11

Sandra Day OBeckman, Chloe12

Ala QC109 Hall, Jerika13

Liberty2257 Phillips, Kaylie14

Arizona Coll258 Noyd, Kianna15

North Canyon2735 Beard, Kylin16

Basha312 Hunsberger, Ava17

Seton CatholZuluaga, Brooke18

Lee Williams2181 Edwards, Reece19

Prescott3152 Hobson, Rylee20

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
West Point4169 Ball, Aliza1

McClintock2482 Tillett, Samantha2

Benjamin Fra367 Adams, Elisabeth3

Eastmark1700 Raso, Tristan4

Queen Creek3202 Kleinlein, Maggie5

Ala QC147 Williams, Kyana6

Ala WF177 Risati, Ave7

Paradise Hon2965 Van Dyke, Morgan8

Campo Verde664 Barnwell, Sienna9

Blue Ridge445 Smith, Ashlyn10

Paradise Hon2961 Seabaugh, Addison11

Ala Ironwood56 Cline, Caydence12

Desert Mount1589 Raines, Emily13

Atc School277 Koseoglu, Charli14

HighlandGenet, Jea15

South Mounta3699 Gentry, Faith16

Basha305 Garcia, Gabriella17

Event  401   Girls 1 Mile Run Middle Schoo (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached4003 LeVander, Gwendolyn1

Unattached4001 Jannsen, Taelyn2

Unattached3998 Hancock, Alyssa3

Unattached4002 Johnson, Nyjah4

Unattached4008 Romney, Paisley5

Unattached4012 Watson, Aliyah6

Unattached4013 Wills, Maliyah7

Unattached3999 Hurtado, Ariana8

Unattached4006 Phelps, Laney9

Unattached4009 Salcido, Tylee10


